

EU-type examination certificate

Number **T10292** revision 2 Project number SO16201942 Page 1 of 1

* Issued by * * * * *	NMi Certin B.V.,		
	designated and notified by the Netherlands to perform tasks with respect to 👘 🕂		
	conformity modules mentioned i	n article 17 of Directive 2014/32/EU, after	
	having established that the Meas	suring instrument meets the applicable	
	requirements of Directive 2014/3	2/EU, to:	
+ Manufacturer + + +	KUBİLAY ATSAN ATSAN MÜHEN	DISLIK ve DANIŞMANLIK, resp. + + + + +	
	ATSANLAÇIN + + + + +		
Address + + + + +	Siyavuş Paşa Mahallesi Barbaros (
+ + + + + + + + +	Barbaros Birinci Sokak No: 18 / B	+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	
	Şirinevler – Bahçelievler –İstanbu		
	Turkey		
Measuring instrument		ble measuring system for liquids other	
	than water		
	Brand + + + + + + + + +	+ : ATSAN, resp. ATSANLAÇIN	
	Model & Type + + + + + +	+ +: Accurate Flow KA1, resp. + + + +	
		Accurate Flow AL1	
	$Q_{min} - Q_{max}$: See § 1.2 of the description	
	Accuracy class	: 0,3; 0,5 or 1,0	
	Environment classes	: See§ 1.1 of the description	
	Temperature range liquid 🔸 🔸	+ : -5 °C / +35 °C + + + + + + + +	
	Temperature range ambient	 See § 1.2 of the description 	
	Minimum Measures Quantity	+ + See § 1.2 of the description + + +	
	Intended for the measurement o	f See § 1.2 of the description	
	Further properties are described	in the annexes:	
	 Description T10292 revision 2; 		
	 Documentation folder T10292 	2-1.	
+ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$			
+ Valid until + + + +	18 November 2020		
Remarks	This revision replaces the earlier	version(s), except for its documentation	
	folder.	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Issuing Authority	NMi Certin B.V., Notified Bo	dy number 0122	
issuing / (achority	5 August 2016	+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	
	+ + + + + + + + + +		
	C. Oosterman		
	Head Certification Board		
NMi Certin BV Huge de Createlein 1	This document is issued under the provision that no liability is accepted and that the applicant	Parties concerned can lodge objection against this decision, within six weeks	
Hugo de Grootplein 1 3314 EG Dordrecht	shall indemnify third-party liability.	after the date of submission, to the 🛨 🕂 🌱 🌕	
PO Box 394	The designation of NMi Certin B.V. as Notified	general manager of NMi (see www.nmi.nl)	
3300 AJ Dordrecht, NL T +31 78 6332332	Body van be verified at http:// ec.europa.eu/enterprise/newapproach/nando	Reproduction of the complete	
F +31 78 6332309		document is permitted.	
certin@nmi.nl			

www.nmi.nl